
COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY 
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

 
 
IN THE MATTER OF:     ) 

 ) 
NOTICE OF ADJUSTMENT OF THE RATES OF )     CASE NO. 2008-00427 
KENTUCKY-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY  ) 
EFFECTIVE ON AND AFTER NOVEMBER 30, 2007   ) 
 

 
CERTIFICATE 

  
 In accordance with Ordering Paragraph No. 5 of the Commission’s October 30, 2008 
Order, this is to certify that Kentucky-American Water Company’s March 9, 2009 electronic 
filing is a true and accurate copy of the documents to be filed in paper medium; that the 
electronic filing has been transmitted to the Commission on March 9, 2009; that an original and 
one copy of the filing will be delivered to the Commission on March 10, 2009; and that, on 
March 9, 2009, notification of the electronic filing will be provided to the Commission and the 
following via electronic mail: 
 
 
David Edward Spenard  
Office of the Attorney General 
1024 Capital Center Drive, Suite 200 
Frankfort, Kentucky  40601 
david.spenard@ag.ky.gov
dennis.howard@ky.gov
heather.kash@ag.ky.gov
 
Joe F. Childers 
Kristopher Collman 
Getty & Childers, PLLC 
1900 Lexington Financial Center 
250 West Main Street 
Lexington, Kentucky  40507 
jchilders@gettychilders.com
kcollman@gettychilders.com
Jack.Burch@commaction.org
Charles.Lanter@commaction.org
 
 
 
 

Willis L. Wilson 
Leslye M. Bowman  
LFUCG 
Department of Law 
200 East Main Street 
Lexington, Kentucky  40507 
wlw@lfucg.com
lbowman@lfucg.com
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STOLL KEENON OGDEN PLLC 
 
 
      By_________________________________ 
       

Attorneys for Kentucky-American Water Company 
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